
European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Fencers (all, structured order - 68 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth

AGHABABYAN Hasmik ARM 3/3/1996

83 ZELMANOVICS Hanna AUT 15/3/1996

153 LEBRUN Violette BEL 30/4/1996

93 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR 14/2/1996

106 GUZENKO Darya BLR 26/2/1995

43 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1996

383 TOMOVA Anna BUL 20/2/1995

331 BANJAC Anamarija CRO 9/3/1999

465 JENY Renata CRO 5/12/1998

454 LI MING Lea CRO 14/11/1998

448 ZOVKO Sara CRO 24/1/1996

136 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14/6/1998

112 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 14/1/1996

111 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 29/6/1997

10 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 26/3/1995

4 BROT Coralie FRA 5/9/1995

34 SAM Oriane FRA 8/6/1996

21 LESAINE-HOANG Clemence FRA 15/2/1996

18 KING Leah GBR 11/5/1995

203 KUBLER Ife GBR 8/9/1995

36 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 21/3/1996

20 COLLISTER Stephanie GBR 12/3/1995

131 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 24/8/1996

31 BEHR Leandra GER 5/7/1996

86 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16/9/1996

97 MOOR Valentina GER 10/10/1995

78 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER 15/4/1995

28 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10/6/1997

12 ORAVECZ Barbara HUN 2/4/1995

15 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 17/10/1996

11 HAJDU Melinda HUN 24/11/1995

6 MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 1/9/1996

289 DVORKIN Mary ISR 15/7/1996

125 ALPATOV Avigail ISR 28/2/1996

162 HANINA Noa ISR 1/9/1996

29 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 21/1/1995

32 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 14/2/1996

52 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 18/5/1996

LAVA Federica ITA 2/4/1995

33 JAHN Svenja NED 19/4/1996

26 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 18/9/1997

16 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 7/11/1995

27 SULIK Sandra POL 3/1/1996

3 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 29/7/1996

48 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 23/7/1996

9 BOLDOR Maria ROU 3/8/1996

7 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996

67 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 5/1/1996

30 GOLOSEEVA Tatiana RUS 3/5/1995
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European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

Fencers (all, structured order - 68 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth

1 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 13/3/1995

17 GARIFULLINA Regina RUS 8/12/1995

2 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS 14/6/1995

208 KORENCAN Klara SLO 19/6/1995

25 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 6/2/1996

91 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 20/3/1995

14 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997

58 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 12/5/1995

139 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 18/2/1995

201 LOFMARK Linn SWE 18/8/1996

68 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 8/4/1997

140 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR 4/1/1997

164 ERBIL Elif TUR 20/10/1995

75 VARDAR Cansu-Umay TUR 30/3/1995

63 KARACA Gizem TUR 25/7/1995

38 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR 24/2/1996

161 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 8/8/1997

22 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 25/7/1995

94 RAPYNETS Krystyna UKR 25/7/1995
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European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

68 fencers

1 poules: round

68 fencers

10 poules (8 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

50 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 50 fencers

Direct elimination
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European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Poules, round No 1

page 1/3

Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  5

Referee: ZACCONE Vincenzo ITA, VALLEJO Guillermo ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

DVORKIN Mary ISR  3  V  1  1  2 V4 0.333 -10 16 5

CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 3

ZELMANOVICS Hanna AUT  3  1  0 V4  3  0 0.167 -17 11 7

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Mari GRE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1

KORENCAN Klara SLO  V  2  3  2  0  1 0.167 -12 13 6

SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

KIRSCHEN Kim GER  3  3  V  1  V  4 0.333 1 21 4

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  6

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA, SENER Halim TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB  3  3  1  V  2  V 0.333 -4 19 5

KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2

SULIK Sandra POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1

BANJAC Anamarija CRO  2  2  1  0  4  1 0.000 -20 10 7

AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR  1  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -2 20 4

KUBLER Ife GBR  3  1  V  2  V  1 0.333 -8 17 6

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  7

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS, LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

LOFMARK Linn SWE  0  3  2  4  0  V 0.167 -12 14 6

LESAINE-HOANG Clemence FRA  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 8 26 4

VARDAR Cansu-Umay TUR V4  3  1  3  2  V 0.333 -6 18 5

KOVACEVIC Marija SRB  V  V V2  V  0  V 0.833 3 22 2

DLUGOSZ Martyna POL V4  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 5 27 3

SINIGALIA Martina ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

TOMOVA Anna BUL  3  0  4  3  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  8

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL, KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank

GOLOSEEVA Tatiana RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

MOOR Valentina GER  3  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 1 24 4

RAPYNETS Alina UKR  V  3  V  3  V  1 0.500 0 22 5

ZOVKO Sara CRO  1  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7

SCHREIBER Ester SWE  2  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 4 24 3

ERBIL Elif TUR  1  V  1  V  1  4 0.333 -9 17 6

BROT Coralie FRA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  9

Referee: FOGT Przemyslaw POL, MAIER-JERABEK Patrik AUT

V/M ind. HS rank

BEHR Leandra GER  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1

DAMASCHIN Corina ROU  1  3  2  V  V  0 0.333 -6 16 6

COLLISTER Stephanie GBR  2 V4  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2

RAPYNETS Krystyna UKR  3  V  4  V  1  4 0.333 -3 22 5

LI MING Lea CRO  1  1  4  3  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7

MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 22 3

HANINA Noa ISR  1  V  0  V  V  1 0.500 -2 17 4
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European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

Poules, round No 1

page 2/3

Poule No 6    12:00    piste No  10

Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER, SZELEI Istvan HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

GUZENKO Darya BLR  4  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -2 21 5

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR  2  2  V  1  1  2 0.167 -14 13 6

JENY Renata CRO  1  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

KING Leah GBR  4  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 7 25 4

BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA  1  V  V  V V4  V 0.833 10 25 2

KARACA Gizem TUR  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 7    12:00    piste No  11

Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan UKR, LIMOV Darko CRO

V/M ind. HS rank

HERBERGER Aniko SVK  2  1  4  3  3  V 0.167 -8 18 6

SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN  V  0  3  2  V  2 0.333 -7 17 4

BOLDOR Maria ROU  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2

GARIFULLINA Regina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

LEBRUN Violette BEL  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 4 24 3

AGHABABYAN Hasmik ARM V4  2  3  0  2  V 0.333 -9 16 5

JAHN Svenja NED  2  V  2  1  3  2 0.167 -12 15 7

Poule No 8    12:00    piste No  training1

Referee: SANDU Constantin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

JUBENOT Chloe FRA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2

FIHOSY Ayesha GBR  4  4  V  0  V 0.400 1 18 4

BALOGH Orsolya HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 21 3

HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE  1  2  1  1  V 0.200 -14 10 5

CIPRESSA Erica ITA  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 17 24 1

DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR  1  0  2  4  0 0.000 -18 7 6

Poule No 9    12:00    piste No  12

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN

V/M ind. HS rank

ENGSTROM Alice SWE  3  V  0  V  1  1 0.333 -11 15 6

ALPATOV Avigail ISR V4  3  1  1  1  0 0.167 -18 10 7

SAM Oriane FRA  3  V  4  4  3  V 0.333 -1 24 5

LAVA Federica ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL  4  V  V  4  V  0 0.500 -1 23 4

HAJDU Melinda HUN  V  V  V  0  4  3 0.500 2 22 3

CONSTANTIN Alina ROU  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 11 25 2

Poule No 10    12:00    piste No  training2

Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR, SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE  V  V  3  3  3 0.400 -1 19 2

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  2  V  3  2  V 0.400 -3 17 5

GOGLIDZE Teona GEO  4  2  1  V  V 0.400 -6 17 6

ORAVECZ Barbara HUN V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 -2 18 4

DYNKO Anastasiya UKR  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 -1 18 3
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European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 68 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name country V/M indicator HS group

1 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 LAVA Federica ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

3 GARIFULLINA Regina RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier

4 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 1.000 16 30 qualifier

5 ORAVECZ Barbara HUN 1.000 13 24 qualifier

6 SULIK Sandra POL 0.833 17 29 qualifier

7 BEHR Leandra GER 0.833 16 29 qualifier

8 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.833 15 27 qualifier

9 BROT Coralie FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

10 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 0.833 14 27 qualifier

11 GOLOSEEVA Tatiana RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

11 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

13 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 0.833 11 29 qualifier

13 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER 0.833 11 29 qualifier

15 COLLISTER Stephanie GBR 0.833 10 26 qualifier

16 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 0.833 10 25 qualifier

17 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 0.833 3 22 qualifier

18 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 0.800 17 24 qualifier

19 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 0.800 8 23 qualifier

20 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 0.800 6 21 qualifier

21 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 0.667 11 25 qualifier

22 KARACA Gizem TUR 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS 0.667 6 25 qualifier

24 MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 0.667 6 22 qualifier

25 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 0.667 5 27 qualifier

26 LEBRUN Violette BEL 0.667 4 24 qualifier

27 LESAINE-HOANG Clemence FRA 0.500 8 26 qualifier

28 KING Leah GBR 0.500 7 25 qualifier

29 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0.500 4 24 qualifier

30 HAJDU Melinda HUN 0.500 2 22 qualifier

31 MOOR Valentina GER 0.500 1 24 qualifier

32 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 0.500 0 22 qualifier

33 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

34 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

35 HANINA Noa ISR 0.500 -2 17 qualifier

36 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 0.400 1 18 qualifier

37 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

38 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

39 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

40 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

41 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 0.400 -6 17 qualifier

42 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 0.333 1 21 qualifier

43 SAM Oriane FRA 0.333 -1 24 qualifier

44 GUZENKO Darya BLR 0.333 -2 21 qualifier

45 RAPYNETS Krystyna UKR 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

46 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

47 VARDAR Cansu-Umay TUR 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

48 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 0.333 -6 16 qualifier

49 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
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European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 68 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M indicator HS group

50 KUBLER Ife GBR 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

51 ERBIL Elif TUR 0.333 -9 17 eliminated

52 AGHABABYAN Hasmik ARM 0.333 -9 16 eliminated

53 DVORKIN Mary ISR 0.333 -10 16 eliminated

54 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 0.333 -11 15 eliminated

55 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 0.200 -14 10 eliminated

56 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 0.167 -8 18 eliminated

57 JAHN Svenja NED 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

58 LOFMARK Linn SWE 0.167 -12 14 eliminated

59 KORENCAN Klara SLO 0.167 -12 13 eliminated

60 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

61 ZELMANOVICS Hanna AUT 0.167 -17 11 eliminated

62 ALPATOV Avigail ISR 0.167 -18 10 eliminated

63 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

64 TOMOVA Anna BUL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

65 BANJAC Anamarija CRO 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

66 LI MING Lea CRO 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

67 JENY Renata CRO 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

67 ZOVKO Sara CRO 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

page 1/21 SINIGALIA Martina ITA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL

32 RAPYNETS Alina UKR    15/13

17 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB

48 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU    15/10

49 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

16 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA    15/6

9 BROT Coralie FRA

56 --------- ---

41 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO

24 MESTERI-SCHMEL Vikto HUN    15/10

25 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL

40 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    15/11

57 --------- ---

8 BOLDOR Maria ROU

5 ORAVECZ Barbara HUN

60 --------- ---

37 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE

28 KING Leah GBR    15/9

21 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU

44 GUZENKO Darya BLR    15/13

53 --------- ---

12 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS

13 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL

52 --------- ---

45 RAPYNETS Krystyna UKR

20 BALOGH Orsolya HUN    15/10

29 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

36 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR    15/11

61 --------- ---

4 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

SINIGALIA Martina

Tableau of 32

CHRZANOWSKA Marika
   15/10

KOVACEVIC Marija

BIAGIOTTI Matilde
   15/9

BROT Coralie

MESTERI-SCHMEL Vikto
   15/7

DLUGOSZ Martyna

BOLDOR Maria
   13/12

ORAVECZ Barbara

KING Leah
   15/8

CONSTANTIN Alina

SAMSONOVA Kristina
   15/3

CHRZANOWSKA Julia

BALOGH Orsolya
   15/5

FIHOSY Ayesha

CALUGAREANU Malina
   15/8

SINIGALIA Martina

Tableau of 16

BIAGIOTTI Matilde

   15/3

BROT Coralie

BOLDOR Maria

   15/9

ORAVECZ Barbara

SAMSONOVA Kristina

   15/5

CHRZANOWSKA Julia

CALUGAREANU Malina

   15/10

SINIGALIA Martina

BOLDOR Maria

SAMSONOVA Kristina

CHRZANOWSKA Julia



European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

page 2/23 GARIFULLINA Regina RUS

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 HANINA Noa ISR

30 HAJDU Melinda HUN    15/5

19 JUBENOT Chloe FRA

46 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB    15/13

51 --------- ---

14 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER

11 GOLOSEEVA Tatiana RUS

54 --------- ---

43 SAM Oriane FRA

22 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS    15/10

27 LESAINE-HOANG Clemen FRA

38 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 SULIK Sandra POL

7 BEHR Leandra GER

58 --------- ---

39 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR

26 LEBRUN Violette BEL    15/14

23 KARACA Gizem TUR

42 KIRSCHEN Kim GER    15/6

55 --------- ---

10 KONTOCHRISTOPOULO GRE

15 COLLISTER Stephanie GBR

50 KUBLER Ife GBR    15/6

47 VARDAR Cansu-Umay TUR

18 CIPRESSA Erica ITA    15/9

31 MOOR Valentina GER

34 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR    15/2

63 --------- ---

2 LAVA Federica ITA

GARIFULLINA Regina

Tableau of 32

HAJDU Melinda
   15/2

JUBENOT Chloe

KIRSCHBAUM Viviane
   15/10

GOLOSEEVA Tatiana

POGREBNIAK Oksana
   15/9

LESAINE-HOANG Clemen

SULIK Sandra
   15/12

BEHR Leandra

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
   15/10

KIRSCHEN Kim

KONTOCHRISTOPOULO
   13/12

COLLISTER Stephanie

CIPRESSA Erica
   15/8

MOOR Valentina

LAVA Federica
   15/6

GARIFULLINA Regina

Tableau of 16

JUBENOT Chloe

   15/13

POGREBNIAK Oksana

SULIK Sandra

   15/13

BEHR Leandra

KIRSCHEN Kim

   15/14

CIPRESSA Erica

LAVA Federica

   15/12

GARIFULLINA Regina

POGREBNIAK Oksana

BEHR Leandra

CIPRESSA Erica



European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

page 1/1

1 SINIGALIA Martina ITA

Tableau of 16

16 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA    15/3

9 BROT Coralie FRA

8 BOLDOR Maria ROU    15/9

5 ORAVECZ Barbara HUN

12 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS    15/5

13 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL

4 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU    15/10

3 GARIFULLINA Regina RUS

14 JUBENOT Chloe FRA    15/13

11 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS

6 SULIK Sandra POL    15/13

7 BEHR Leandra GER

10 KIRSCHEN Kim GER    15/14

15 CIPRESSA Erica ITA

2 LAVA Federica ITA    15/12

SINIGALIA Martina

Tableau of 8

BOLDOR Maria
   15/10

SAMSONOVA Kristina

CHRZANOWSKA Julia
   15/8

GARIFULLINA Regina

POGREBNIAK Oksana
   15/7

BEHR Leandra

CIPRESSA Erica
   15/12

SINIGALIA Martina

Semi-finals

SAMSONOVA Kristina

   15/11

POGREBNIAK Oksana

CIPRESSA Erica

   15/12

SAMSONOVA Kristina

Final

CIPRESSA Erica

   15/12

SAMSONOVA Kristina



European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 68 fencers)

page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 13/3/1995

2 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 18/5/1996

3 POGREBNIAK Oksana RUS 14/6/1995

3 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 21/1/1995

5 GARIFULLINA Regina RUS 8/12/1995

6 BEHR Leandra GER 5/7/1996

7 BOLDOR Maria ROU 3/8/1996

8 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 18/9/1997

9 LAVA Federica ITA 2/4/1995

10 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996

11 ORAVECZ Barbara HUN 2/4/1995

12 SULIK Sandra POL 3/1/1996

13 BROT Coralie FRA 5/9/1995

14 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 14/2/1996

15 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 26/3/1995

16 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16/9/1996

17 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10/6/1997

18 GOLOSEEVA Tatiana RUS 3/5/1995

19 KIRSCHBAUM Viviane GER 15/4/1995

20 COLLISTER Stephanie GBR 12/3/1995

21 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 20/3/1995

22 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 17/10/1996

23 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 23/7/1996

24 MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 1/9/1996

25 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 29/7/1996

26 LESAINE-HOANG Clemence FRA 15/2/1996

27 KING Leah GBR 11/5/1995

28 HAJDU Melinda HUN 24/11/1995

29 MOOR Valentina GER 10/10/1995

30 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 7/11/1995

31 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 21/3/1996

32 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1996

33 KARACA Gizem TUR 25/7/1995

34 LEBRUN Violette BEL 30/4/1996

35 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 8/4/1997

36 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 25/7/1995

37 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR 14/2/1996

38 HANINA Noa ISR 1/9/1996

39 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 14/6/1998

40 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR 24/2/1996

41 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997

42 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 24/8/1996

43 SAM Oriane FRA 8/6/1996

44 GUZENKO Darya BLR 26/2/1995

45 RAPYNETS Krystyna UKR 25/7/1995

46 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 6/2/1996

47 VARDAR Cansu-Umay TUR 30/3/1995

48 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 5/1/1996

49 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 29/6/1997
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European Cadet Championships Women's Foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 68 fencers)

page 2/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

50 KUBLER Ife GBR 8/9/1995

51 ERBIL Elif TUR 20/10/1995

52 AGHABABYAN Hasmik ARM 3/3/1996

53 DVORKIN Mary ISR 15/7/1996

54 ENGSTROM Alice SWE 18/2/1995

55 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 14/1/1996

56 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 12/5/1995

57 JAHN Svenja NED 19/4/1996

58 LOFMARK Linn SWE 18/8/1996

59 KORENCAN Klara SLO 19/6/1995

60 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 8/8/1997

61 ZELMANOVICS Hanna AUT 15/3/1996

62 ALPATOV Avigail ISR 28/2/1996

63 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR 4/1/1997

64 TOMOVA Anna BUL 20/2/1995

65 BANJAC Anamarija CRO 9/3/1999

66 LI MING Lea CRO 14/11/1998

67 JENY Renata CRO 5/12/1998

67 ZOVKO Sara CRO 24/1/1996
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European Cadet Championships

Women's Foil Individual

Porec,2.3.2012

Referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name country category poules matches finales

DENZER Benjamin GER B 1 3 0

FOGT Przemyslaw POL B 1 3 0

GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 1 3 0

GURINENKO Bogdan UKR B 1 4 0

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 1 3 0

KRALIK David SVK B 1 4 3

LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR B 1 3 0

MAIER-JERABEK Patrik AUT B 1 2 0

NAGIMOV Rail RUS B 1 2 0

PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 1 4 3

PALABIYIK Cihan TUR B 1 3 3

SANDU Constantin ROU B 1 2 0

SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA B 1 2 0

SENER Halim TUR B 1 2 0

SZELEI Istvan HUN B 1 2 0

VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 1 2 0

ZACCONE Vincenzo ITA B 1 2 0
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